Changing Places (Mind'sEye- Part |11)

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Female Person A

Male Person B

Male Person A

Female Person A

Adjective C From Part li

Male Person B

Male Person A

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Direction

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Male Person A

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Verb A - Base Form

Verb A - Base Form

Verb A - Base Form

Verb Base Form

Onomatopoeia

Verb Past Tense

Adverb

Verb Past Tense

Verb Base Form

Male Person B

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Adverb

Verb Past Tense

Onomatopoeia

Male Person A

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Male Person B

Female Person A

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Part Of Body

Feeling Eg Happiness

Verb Base Form

Male Person A - Possessive

Part Of Body

Adverb

Verb Past Tense

Adverb

Female Person A

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Female Person A

Adjective

Onomatopoeia

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Adjective A

Male Person B

Adjective A

Male Person A




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Male Person A

Male Person B

Verb Past Tense

Preposition

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun Plural

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Noun Plural

Female Person A

Animal

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Place Eg Sitting Room

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body

Noun

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Past Tense




99. Adverb

100. Verb Past Tense

101. Verb Past Tense

102. Adjective

103. Onomatopoeia

104. Adjective

105. Adjective

106. Adjective

107. Verb Past Tense

108. Part Of Body

109. Noun

110. Verb Past Tense

111. Noun Plurd

112. Verb Past Tense

113. Noun

114. Preposition

115. Adjective

116. Femae Person A

117. Male Person B

118. Male Person A

119. Male Person A

120. Male Person B

121. Adverb

122. Adjective

123. Noun




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144,

145.

146.

147.

148.

Adjective

Noun

Part Of Body

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body - Plural

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Part Of Body

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Verb Past Tense

Direction




149.

150.

151

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body

Direction

Verb Past Tense

Direction

Noun

Adjective

Part Of Body

Adverb

Adjective

Part Of Body

Noun Plural

Verb Past Tense

Onomatopoeia - Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Proper Noun

Exclamation

Adjective

Adjective

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing




174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

Animal - Plural

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun




Changing Places (Mind'sEye- Part |11)

felt guilty seeing the man knock and

unconscious, but she knew there was no other way. Whilst the man dragged them out of the room through the

circular door - yes, circular, the effect was wearing off on to and she no longer perceived

itas - she crept over to the book and began to read. Lines upon lines of pencil

scribbles interspersed with the odd diagram filled the pages. Suddenly she understood: this machine, it channels
the thoughts of a being, from somewhere beyond their world and turnsit into a simulation. More specificaly,
thisisthe origin, x=0 of the simulation, the entry point where both worlds are pressed together. But why was
everything filtered, asif two realities were merging in this one?

She was confused, but upon looking found aterminal lying on the floor connected to the machine by a few wires

flowing across the metal paneling. She turned on the screen and began to |ook.

Ouitside the door the man had just finished dragging and into the
corridor. Everything suddenly and . The man, unbalanced after
and his
, who had managed to stay , suddenly
His was and was ready to , he knew what was
happening, but he had to be .He along the corridor, and
into the second one.
the door!"
The guard stood
"No! Shelll I'Youll I Everyone will and

I'm the only one who can stop it!"

The guard didn't , and then with a

onto the floor

"What?' he on the door but it didn't
"Out of the way" ordered who past him and
on the keypad, the door witha
"What?"' said again, perplexed at what was happening, but was
by

was at the terminal, her




her in , "'l don't know what to "

, heran
over to and took over from her at the terminal. He opened a command line and began
"Why is everything again?' over the
of the generators
"The eye of the storm has , we were in anull region but now the terminal's been
itsal around us' He grinned at her "We can
it
The walls began to and were looking
"How will this hold" posed
" enough - hopefully"” replied , "Ahl, it's being hacked from this:" he
pointed at the screen, the number 104.28.25.195 written at the bottom
"And we can stop it?"
"Aaand,” typed afew commands "l just have"
"Great" up to the of the machine and began
, the
, thewalls and a light
through the
"We'rereversing it!" exclaimed
"y eah”
Visions flashed around the room: a ona
, awoman aman about the with a
a looking man to someone he for
. Thisworld was changing, the lines between universes were blurring, our brane, the three
dimensions of our universe were being and into higher dimensions.

shapes flashed through the air, hypercubes and tesseracts in and out of

existence as the fourth, fifth, sixth, spatial dimensions passed through ours. It isindescribable what they ook
like, our minds our only capable of understanding three spatial and one time dimension, the could look

, , Or just simply . The visions began to blur: A man

his at achild, a past,




being intoa by the of the road.

Then everything became , the visions stopped, the shaking ceased.

The trio were lying on the floor in an office, cam. Above them on a desk a computer screen was glowing,
providing information to an empty room.

Sometime later, awoke. Clutching her head with one hand, she got up and looked around.

Her eyes were drawn to the screen, it was open on a page where a strange story was written, or being written.

Hey look at this," she called to and who were slowly regaining

consciousness " The words are appearing on their own"

got up and had alook, "It's got the same I P address as where we were being hacked from,

this must be where the world was changed, the source of the perception filter"
"But we're out, we're free. We can do anything.”

After afew moments opened his eyes. After afew minutes conversation he turned the

screen off, the dimly lit room was closed, cut off from the rest of the world. The three of them walked out and

into the street, their lives to live in freedom.

A man lay ona by a . His
open
a , the
ran into his A
past, a of water was onto his
.He , his
and then it his :
his .He and took a

His moved inhis for

, but none . Hejust . Hismind was being

corrupted by his own hacking exploits.

"l am on the o will I

, how those are! | think that

should be taken to be at noon!"

And



there he stood, out sentences to aworld that didn't want to know.

He became known as the , for he, and he alone was , hisbrain

from travelling unprotected through the multiverse, it had

, and he was |eft to , as his sentence for tampering with aworld that didn't

want to be tampered with, for

©2024 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

