Changing Places (Mind's Eye - Part III)

1.	Female Person A
2.	Male Person B
3.	Male Person A
4.	Female Person A
5.	Adjective C From Part Ii
6.	Male Person B
7.	Male Person A
8.	Verb Past Tense
9.	Verb Past Tense
10.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
11.	Direction
12.	Verb Past Tense
13.	Verb Past Tense
14.	Part Of Body
15.	Male Person A
16.	Adjective
17.	Verb Past Tense
18.	Part Of Body
19.	Adjective
20.	Verb Base Form
21.	Adjective
22.	Verb Past Tense
23.	Adjective

24.	Verb Base Form
25.	Adjective
26.	Verb A - Base Form
27.	Verb A - Base Form
28.	Verb A - Base Form
29.	Verb Base Form
30.	Onomatopoeia
31.	Verb Past Tense
32.	Adverb
33.	Verb Past Tense
34.	Verb Base Form
35.	Male Person B
36.	Verb Base Form
37.	Verb Base Form
38.	Adverb
39.	Verb Past Tense
40.	Onomatopoeia
41.	Male Person A
42.	Verb Past Tense
43.	Adjective
44.	Male Person B
45.	Female Person A
46.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
47.	Part Of Body
48.	Verb Present Ends In Ing

49.	Part Of Body
50.	Feeling Eg Happiness
51.	Verb Base Form
52.	Male Person A - Possessive
53.	Part Of Body
54.	Adverb
55.	Verb Past Tense
56.	Adverb
57.	Female Person A
58.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
59.	Adjective
60.	Verb Past Tense
61.	Female Person A
62.	Adjective
63.	Onomatopoeia
64.	Verb Past Tense
65.	Verb Past Tense
66.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
67.	Verb Base Form
68.	Verb Base Form
69.	Adjective
70.	Adjective A
71.	Male Person B
72.	Adjective A
73.	Male Person A

74.	Male Person A
75.	Male Person B
76.	Verb Past Tense
77.	Preposition
78.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
79.	Noun Plural
80.	Adjective
81.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
82.	Verb Past Tense
83.	Verb Past Tense
84.	Adjective
85.	Adjective
86.	Verb Past Tense
87.	Noun Plural
88.	Female Person A
89.	Animal
90.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
91.	Place Eg Sitting Room
92.	Noun
93.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
94.	Part Of Body
95.	Noun
96.	Adjective
97.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
98.	Verb Past Tense

99.	Adverb
100.	Verb Past Tense
101.	Verb Past Tense
102.	Adjective
103.	Onomatopoeia
104.	Adjective
105.	Adjective
106.	Adjective
107.	Verb Past Tense
108.	Part Of Body
109.	Noun
110.	Verb Past Tense
111.	Noun Plural
112.	Verb Past Tense
113.	Noun
114.	Preposition
115.	Adjective
116.	Female Person A
117.	Male Person B
118.	Male Person A
119.	Male Person A
120.	Male Person B
121.	Adverb
122.	Adjective
123.	Noun

124.	Adjective
125.	Noun
126.	Part Of Body
127.	Verb Past Tense
128.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
129.	Adjective
130.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
131.	Part Of Body - Plural
132.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
133.	Adjective
134.	Part Of Body
135.	Adjective
136.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
137.	Part Of Body
138.	Noun
139.	Verb Past Tense
140.	Noun
141.	Adjective
142.	Verb Past Tense
143.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
144.	Part Of Body
145.	Verb Past Tense
146.	Part Of Body
147.	Verb Past Tense
148.	Direction

149.	Verb Past Tense
150.	Part Of Body
151.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
152.	Part Of Body
153.	Direction
154.	Verb Past Tense
155.	Direction
156.	Noun
157.	Adjective
158.	Part Of Body
159.	Adverb
160.	Adjective
161.	Part Of Body
162.	Noun Plural
163.	Verb Past Tense
164.	Onomatopoeia - Past Tense
165.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
166.	Noun
167.	Verb Past Tense
168.	Proper Noun
169.	Exclamation
170.	Adjective
171.	Adjective
172.	Part Of Body
173.	Verb Present Ends In Ing

174.	Animal - Plural
175.	Verb Past Tense
176.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
177.	Adjective
178.	Noun
179.	Noun
180.	Adjective
181.	Verb Past Tense
182.	Verb Past Tense
183.	Adjective
184.	Abstract Noun
185.	Abstract Noun

Changing Places (Mind's Eye - Part III)

Present ends in ING

Female Person A felt guilty seeing the man knock Male Person B and Male Person A
unconscious, but she knew there was no other way. Whilst the man dragged them out of the room through the
circular door - yes, circular, the effect was wearing off on to and she no longer perceived
it as she crept over to the book and began to read. Lines upon lines of pencil
scribbles interspersed with the odd diagram filled the pages. Suddenly she understood: this machine, it channels
the thoughts of a being, from somewhere beyond their world and turns it into a simulation. More specifically,
this is the origin, x=0 of the simulation, the entry point where both worlds are pressed together. But why was
everything filtered, as if two realities were merging in this one?
She was confused, but upon looking found a terminal lying on the floor connected to the machine by a few wires
flowing across the metal paneling. She turned on the screen and began to look.
Outside the door the man had just finished dragging and and into the
corridor. Everything suddenly verb Past Tense and verb Past Tense The man, unbalanced after
Verb Present ends in ING Direction , Verb Past Tense and Verb Past Tense his Part
of Body . Male Person A , who had managed to stay Adjective , suddenly Verb Past Tense .
His part of Body was Adjective and was ready to verb Base Form, he knew what was
happening, but he had to be He He along the
into the second one.
" Verb Base Form the door!"
The guard stoodAdjective
"No! She'll Verb A - Base form! You'll Verb A - Base form! Everyone will Verb A - Base form and
I'm the only one who can stop it!"
The guard didn't verb Base Form, and then with a Onomatopoeia Verb Past Tense
onto the floor
"What?" he verb Past Tense on the door but it didn't verb Base Form
"Out of the way" ordered Male Person B who Verb Base Form past him and Verb Base Form
on the keypad, the doorverb Past Tense with aOnomatopoeia
"What?" said again, perplexed at what was happening, but was verb Past Tense
Adjective by Male Person B.
Female Person A was Verb Present ends in ING at the terminal, her Part of Body Verb

her Part of Body in Feeling eg happiness , "I don't know what to Verb Base Form!"	
Male Person A - Possessive Part of Body Adverb Verb Past Tense , he ran Adverb	rb
over to Female Person A and took over from her at the terminal. He opened a command line and be	gan
Verb Present ends in ING	
"Why is everythingagain?"verb Past TenseFemale Person Aover the	
Adjective Onomatopoeia of the generators	
"The eye of the storm has, we were in a null region but now the terminal's been	
Verb Past Tense it's all Verb Present ends in ING around us" He grinned at her "We can Verb	
Base Form it!"	
The walls began to verb Base Form and were looking Adjective	
"How Adjective A will this hold" posed Male Person B	
"enough - hopefully" replied, "Ah!, it's being hacked from this:'	' he
pointed at the screen, the number 104.28.25.195 written at the bottom	
"And we can stop it?"	
"Aaand," typed a few commands "I just have"	
"Great" Male Person B Verb Past Tense up to the Preposition of the machine and began	n
Verb Present ends in ING Noun Plural Adjective , the Verb Present ends in ING V	erb
Past Tense , the walls verb Past Tense and a Adjective light verb Past	
Tense through the Noun Plural	
"We're reversing it!" exclaimed Female Person A	
"Yeah"	
Visions flashed around the room: a Animal Verb Present ends in ING on a Place eg sitting room	
Noun, a woman Verb Present ends in ING a man about the Part of Body with a No	un
alooking man	
This world was changing, the lines between universes were blurring, our brane, the three	e
dimensions of our universe were beingverb_Past_Tense andverb_Past_Tense into higher dime	nsions.
shapes flashed through the air, hypercubes and tesseracts onomatopoeia in and o	ut of
existence as the fourth, fifth, sixth, spatial dimensions passed through ours. It is indescribable what they	look
like, our minds our only capable of understanding three spatial and one time dimension, the could look	
Verb Past Tense his Part of Body at a child, a Noun Verb Past Tense past,	
Noun Plural	

Deing Verb Past Tense 1nto a Noun by the Preposition Of the road.
Then everything became, the visions stopped, the shaking ceased.
The trio were lying on the floor in an office, calm. Above them on a desk a computer screen was glowing, providing information to an empty room.
Some time later, Female Person A awoke. Clutching her head with one hand, she got up and looked around.
Her eyes were drawn to the screen, it was open on a page where a strange story was written, or being written. "
Hey look at this," she called to and and who were slowly regaining
consciousness "The words are appearing on their own"
got up and had a look, "It's got the same IP address as where we were being hacked from,
his must be where the world was changed, the source of the perception filter"
'But we're out, we're free. We can do anything."
After a few moments opened his eyes. After a few minutes' conversation he turned the
screen off, the dimly lit room was closed, cut off from the rest of the world. The three of them walked out and
into the street, their lives to live in freedom.
A man lay <u>Adverb</u> on a <u>Adjective</u> <u>Noun</u> by a <u>Adjective</u> <u>Noun</u> . His
Part of Body Verb Past Tense Open Verb Present ends in ING Adjective Verb Present
ends in ING Part of Body - Plural Verb Present ends in ING a Adjective Part of Body , the
Adjective rain Verb Present ends in ING into his Part of Body . A Noun Verb
Past Tense past, a Noun of Adjective water was Verb Past Tense onto his
Verb Present ends in ING Part of Body . He Verb Past Tense , his Part of Body Verb
Past Tense Direction and then it Verb Past Tense his Part of Body , Verb Present ends in
NG his Part of Body Direction . He Verb Past Tense Direction and took a
Noun .
His <u>Adjective</u> Part of Body moved <u>Adverb</u> in his <u>Adjective</u> Part of Body for
Noun Plural , but none Verb Past Tense . He just Onomatopoeia - Past tense . His mind was being
corrupted by his own hacking exploits.
'I amVerb Present ends in ING on the Noun! I will Verb Past Tense Proper Noun!
Exclamation , how Adjective those Adjective Part of Body are! I think that

there he stood,	Verb Present ends in ING	out	Adjective	sentences to a wor	ld that didn't	want to know.
He became know	n as the Noun	Noun	, for l	ne, and he alone was _	Adjective	, his brain
Verb Past Tense	from travelling u	inprotected th	hrough the	e multiverse, it had	Verb Past Tense	
Adjective	, and he was left to _	Abstract noun	, as	his sentence for tamper	ring with a w	orld that didn't
want to be tampered with, for						

©2024 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.